SNIDER ATHLETICS 5K FAMILY FUN RUN/WALK

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

[

© 0o ~NO O~ WN

63
60
74
94
62
81
71
89
73
79
82
97
98
87
85
99
83
93
84
76
72
7
88
59
96
95
75
61
1
66
90
91
92
65
32
64
68
67
80
69
70
78
86

Jennings, Roman
Hamlin, Jesse
Page, Isaac
Leininger, Derek
Jennings, Bryce
Dane, Andrew
Milledge, Kobe
Roper, Joshua
Nordin, Ken
Hoffmann, Tyler
Stoller, Isaiah
Whisler, Laurie
Smith, Adaline
Graham, Aaron
Ziembo, Kirsten
Smith, Audrey
Stoller, Titus
Robertson, Steve
Stoller, Tonya
Solloway, Diann
Milledge, Mariah
Teitzel, Hope
Ham, Tiffany
Hamlin, Erin
Leininger, Georgia

Leininger, Gwendolyn

Ray, Brittany
Hower, Heather
Barney, Jenny
Jones, Jensen
Williams, Jennifer
Leinweber, Debbie
Leinweber, Ken
Jones, Hayden
Butler, Lydia
Jones, Addisen
Jones, Steve
Jones, Kristen
Ball, Jan
Milledge, Jean
Milledge, Katy
Teitzel, Jessica
Amos, Darryel

Timed-Events.com

Time

Pace

Type

00:17:07.896
00:17:09.506
00:19:15.256
00:20:15.140
00:21:23.006
00:22:16.923
00:22:53.970
00:23:39.370
00:23:47.303
00:23:52.973
00:25:05.740
00:25:16.570
00:26:19.820
00:27:08.126
00:27:19.170
00:28:47.836
00:29:31.306
00:30:05.593
00:30:21.950
00:32:56.566
00:33:53.893
00:34:00.866
00:35:02.613
00:36:44.220
00:37:00.566
00:37:01.086
00:37:18.026
00:37:56.120
00:38:46.566
00:44:20.403
00:45:59.076
00:49:42.936
00:49:44.133
00:51:07.523
00:51:08.060
00:52:11.073
00:54:29.060
00:54:29.716
00:55:18.426
00:56:42.316
00:56:44.246
00:56:46.700
00:56:47.613

5:30
5:31
6:12
6:31
6:53
7:10
7:22
7:37
7:39
7:41
8:04
8:08
8:28
8:44
8:47
9:16
9:30
9:41
9:46
10:36
10:54
10:56
11:16
11:49
11:54
11:55
12:00
12:12
12:29
14:16
14:48
16:00
16:00
16:27
16:27
16:48
17:32
17:32
17:48
18:15
18:15
18:16
18:16

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
17(M)
14(M)
16(M)
31(M)
15(M)
13(M)
13(M)
10(M)
70(M)
35(M)
11(M)
51(F)
13(F)
43(M)
37(F)
13(F)
M)
62(M)
45(F)
51(F)
13(F)
13(F)
44(F)
9(F)
5(F)
30(F)
26(F)
41(F)
42(F)
13(F)
39(F)
62(F)
62(M)
16(M)
16(F)
9(F)
44(M)
44(F)
61(F)
66(F)
44(F)
15(F)
14(M)

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 6/14/2016 5:15:10 AM

Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

Page: 1of 1



