SNIDER ATHLETICS 5K FAMILY FUN RUN/WALK

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	Pace	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)	Place	Place Bib#	Place Bib # Name	Place Bib # Name Time	Place Bib # Name Time Pace	Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type
1	63	Jennings, Roman	00:17:07.896	5:30	Runner	17(M)	1 1400	11000 210	Tidoo bio n isamo	Tidde Div ii Haille	Tidoe Sia ii Huino	Time Face
2	60	Hamlin, Jesse	00:17:07.696	5:31	Runner	17(IVI) 14(M)						
3	74	Page, Isaac	00:17:09:300	6:12	Runner	14(M) 16(M)						
4	94	Leininger, Derek	00:19:15:230	6:31	Runner	31(M)						
5	62	Jennings, Bryce	00:20:13:140	6:53	Runner	15(M)						
6	81	Dane, Andrew	00:21:23:000	7:10	Runner							
7	71	Milledge, Kobe	00:22:53.970	7:10	Runner	13(M)						
8	89	Roper, Joshua		7:37	Runner	13(M)						
			00:23:39.370	-		10(M)						
9	73	Nordin, Ken	00:23:47.303	7:39	Runner Runner	70(M)						
10	79	Hoffmann, Tyler	00:23:52.973	7:41		()						
11	82	Stoller, Isaiah	00:25:05.740	8:04	Runner	11(M)						
12	97	Whisler, Laurie	00:25:16.570	8:08	Runner	51(F)						
13	98	Smith, Adaline	00:26:19.820	8:28	Runner	13(F)						
14	87	Graham, Aaron	00:27:08.126	8:44	Runner	43(M)						
15	85	Ziembo, Kirsten	00:27:19.170		Runner	37(F)						
16	99	Smith, Audrey	00:28:47.836	9:16	Runner	13(F)						
17	83	Stoller, Titus	00:29:31.306	9:30	Runner	9(M)						
18	93	Robertson, Steve	00:30:05.593	9:41	Runner	62(M)						
19	84	Stoller, Tonya	00:30:21.950	9:46	Runner	45(F)						
20	76	Solloway, Diann	00:32:56.566		Runner	51(F)						
21	72	Milledge, Mariah	00:33:53.893	10:54	Runner	13(F)						
22	77	Teitzel, Hope	00:34:00.866	10:56	Runner	13(F)						
23	88	Ham, Tiffany	00:35:02.613	11:16	Runner	44(F)						
24	59	Hamlin, Erin	00:36:44.220		Runner	9(F)						
25	96	Leininger, Georgia	00:37:00.566		Runner							
26	95	Leininger, Gwendolyn			Runner	30(F)						
27	75	Ray, Brittany	00:37:18.026		Runner	26(F)						
28	61	Hower, Heather	00:37:56.120		Runner							
29	1	Barney, Jenny	00:38:46.566		Runner	42(F)						
30	66	Jones, Jensen	00:44:20.403		Runner	13(F)						
31	90	Williams, Jennifer	00:45:59.076		Runner	39(F)						
32	91	Leinweber, Debbie	00:49:42.936		Runner							
		· ·			Runner	- ()						
33	92	Leinweber, Ken	00:49:44.133			62(M)						
34	65	Jones, Hayden	00:51:07.523		Runner	16(M)						
35	32	Butler, Lydia	00:51:08.060		Runner	16(F)						
36	64	Jones, Addisen	00:52:11.073		Runner							
37	68	Jones, Steve	00:54:29.060		Runner	44(M)						
38	67	Jones, Kristen	00:54:29.716		Runner	44(F)						
39	80	Ball, Jan	00:55:18.426		Runner							
40	69	Milledge, Jean	00:56:42.316		Runner	66(F)						
41	70	Milledge, Katy	00:56:44.246		Runner	44(F)						
42	78	Teitzel, Jessica	00:56:46.700	18:16	Runner	15(F)						
43	86	Amos, Darryel	00:56:47.613	18:16	Runner	14(M)						

Timed-Events.com Printed: 6/14/2016 5:15:10 AM Page: 1 of 1